LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2021

SKOPJE, 4. -5.7.2021

Disciplina 28
05.07.2021

Muski/M, 200m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open
Startna lista

HesaHnuHn MKD Otvoreno/Open

He3aHn4yHN MKD -
He3saHnyHn MKD -
Hes3saHnyHn MKD -
He3aHn4yHN MKD -

18
16
14
12

2:00.57
2:00.57
2:03.31
2:18.23
2:34.71

AnekcaHgap ManeHko
AnexkcaHgap ManeHko
AnekcaHgap ManeHko
JaBsop lNeTpoBCcku
Mwupo KpcTteBcku

Grupalod?2

3 Maksim Kotev Stojmenov
4 Marin Tasevski
5 Stefan Dimitrovski

Grupa2od 2

1 Aleksej Mitevski
2 Salajdin Aliu
3 Jovan Jankovski
4 Marko Guzik
5 Simon Popovski
6 Mihail Velkov
7 Bojan Tomov
8 Kiril Angelkovik]

G.R.

07  Orion, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK
08 Vardar 2018, SK

07  Vardar 2018, SK
04  Vardar 2018, SK
06  Orion, SK

06 Mladost, SK

06 Vardar 2018, SK
06 Neptun, SK

07  Oktopod, SK

08 Vardar 2018, SK

2:55.00
3:10.00

2:51.00
2:40.00
2:30.00
2:22.10
2:25.00
2:33.00
2:50.00
2:52.00

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o namBamy: http://plivanje.info

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69847

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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